Attachment 3

2022-23 Child Welfare Thresholds for FFFS Allocations

DISTRICT
Albany
Allegany
Broome
Cattaraugus
Cayuga
Chautauqua
Chemung
Chenango
Clinton
Columbia
Cortland
Delaware
Dutchess
Erie
Essex
Franklin
Fulton
Genesee
Greene
Hamilton
Herkimer
Jefferson
Lewis
Livingston
Madison
Monroe
Montgomery
Nassau
Niagara

THRESHOLD

$5,439,936
$1,628,478
$3,635,461
$1,453,243
$1,459,486
$2,617,162
$1,519,113
$876,180
$1,693,047
$1,135,951
$1,202,011
$792,099
$2,737,365
$16,933,213
$831,935
$925,050
$713,420
$887,168
$703,087
$33,760
$700,010
$2,615,381
$615,288
$1,407,529
$837,359
$11,525,713
$788,128
$9,531,939
$3,694,448

DISTRICT
Oneida
Onondaga
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Otsego
Putnam
Rensselaer
Rockland
St Lawrence
Saratoga
Schenectady
Schoharie
Schuyler
Seneca
Steuben
Suffolk
Sullivan
Tioga
Tompkins
Ulster
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westchester
Wyoming
Yates

New York City

New York State

THRESHOLD

$4,754,799
$9,269,581
$1,237,475
$5,766,195
$853,135
$2,351,973
$993,829
$792,120
$1,692,102
$4,647,748
$2,380,326
$1,721,795
$3,427,262
$935,891
$497,462
$835,678
$1,845,540
$15,090,813
$1,329,049
$677,477
$1,769,053
$3,426,889
$650,398
$796,004
$964,849
$15,751,203
$472,032
$347,864
$218,110,839

$382,322,341



